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Name Position Ext. E-Mail Address

Tonja Johnson Director 101 tjohnson@mcls.ms

Ray Myers Asst. Director/Systems Administrator 103 rmyers@mcls.ms

Monica Stanford Business Manager 102 mstanford@mcls.ms

Cheryl Cockrell Collection Development Coordinator 104 swhitten@mcls.ms

Teresa Grant Administrative Assistant 100 tgrant@mcls.ms

Braley Reed Asst. System Adm/PIO/Webmaster 108 breed@mcls.ms

Laura Hinman Cataloger/Metadata Librarian 106 lhinman@mcls.ms

Alice Shelton (Part-time) Asst. Accountant 109 ashelton@mcls.ms

Tiffany White Youth Services Director 115 twhite@mcls.ms

Marlon Beamon Courier/Housekeeping mbeamon@mcls.ms

Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Administrative Office Information

102 Priestley St.

Canton, MS  39046

Telephone: 601-859-7733

Fax: 601-859-0014

Hours
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Name Position E-Mail Address

Lennie Beamon Branch Manager lbeamon@mcls.ms

Joe Lloyd (Part-time) Circulation Assistant jlloyd@mcls.ms

Thursday 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Friday 12 p.m. to 5 p.m.

Saturday 9 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Closed Sunday

Camden Public Library

116 Parkside Avenue

P. O. Box 159

Camden, MS  39045

Phone/Fax: 662-468-0309

Hours

Monday 10 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Tuesday 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Wednesday 10 a.m. to 7 p.m.
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Name Position E-Mail Address

Christine Greenwood Branch Manager cgreenwood@mcls.ms

Tanesha Walker Head of Circulation twalker@mcls.ms

Quinella Lewis Circulation/Shelf Maintenance Supervisor qlewis@mcls.ms

Medenna Johnson Circulation Assistant mjohnson1@mcls.ms

Lacy McGraw Children's Specialist lmcgraw@mcls.ms

Stephanie Morris Part-time Shelver smorris@mcls.ms

Closed Sunday

Monday 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Tuesday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Wednesday 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Thursday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Friday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Hours

Canton Public Library

102 Priestley St.

Canton, MS  39046

Telephone: 601-859-3202

Fax: 601-859-2728
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Name Position E-Mail Address

Diarra "Dee" Export Branch Manager dexport@mcls.ms

Kayla Murchison Head of Circ./Children's Specialist kmurchison@mcls.ms

Scarlet Jordan Part-time Circulation sjordan@mcls.ms

Closed Sunday

Telephone: 601-879-8835

Fax: 601-879-3934

Monday 9:00 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Tuesday 9:00 a.m. to 6p.m.

Wednesday 9:00 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Thursday 9:00 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Friday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Saturday 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Flora Public Library

144 Clark Street

P.O.Box 356

Flora, MS  39071

Hours
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Name Position E-Mail Address

Tammie Terry Branch Manager tterry@mcls.ms

Evanne Flanders Head of Circulation eflanders@mcls.ms

Becky Bowen Children's Specialist bbowen@mcls.ms

Pam Smithson Circulation/Shelf Maintenance Supervisor psmithson@mcls.ms

Marvette Burns Circulation Assistant mburns@mcls.ms

Adaire Young (Part-time) Circulation Assistant ARYoung58@yahoo.com

Keshun Dunlap Part-time Circulation kdunlap@mcls.ms

Beverly Tarpley Part-time Circulation btarpley@mcls.ms

Erin Palmer Part-time Shelver epalmer@mcls.ms

Monday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Telephone: 601-856-2749

Fax: 601-856-2681

Tuesday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Madison Public Library

994 Madison Avenue

P.O. Box 1153

Madison, MS  39110

Hours

Wednesday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Thursday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Friday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Closed Sunday
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Name Position E-Mail Address

Antoinette Giamalva Branch Manager agiamalva@mcls.ms

Frances Almengual Head of Circulation falmengual@mcls.ms

Jared Harper Ciculation Assistant jharper@mcls.ms

Ke'Aura Lawson Children's Specialist klawson@mcls.ms

Steve O'Brien Circulation Asst./Shelf Maintenance Supervisor sobrien@mcls.ms

Taylor Williams Circulation Asssistant twilliams@mcls.ms

Maggie Spitz Part-time Shelver mspitz@mcls.ms

Closed Sunday

Monday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Tuesday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Wednesday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Thursday 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Friday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Hours

Ridgeland Public Library

397 Hwy 51

Ridgeland, MS  39157

Telephone: 601-856-4536

Fax: 601-856-3748
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Alderman (Ward 7)

Andrew Grant

Alderman (Ward 6)

Eric T. Gilkey

Alderman (Ward 3)

Les Penn

Daphne Sims

Alderwoman (Ward 5)

Vickie McNeil

Alderwoman (Ward 4)

Olivia Harrell

Alderman  (Ward 1)

Telephone: 601-859-4331

Mayor

Arnel Bolden

226 E. Peace Street

Canton, MS  39046

601-859-4331

Canton City Government

Canton City Hall

P.O. Box 1605

Rodriquez Brown

Alderwoman (Ward 2)
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Flora City Government

Flora City Hall

P.O. Box 218

Flora, MS  39071

Mayor

Alderman-at-Large

Billy Morgan

601-879-8686

Ray Allard

Michael Westbrook

Alderman (Ward 2)

Marvin "Bubba" Mullins

Alderman (Ward 3)

Mary Sumler

Alderman (Ward 4)

Alderman (Ward 1)

Leslie Childress

168 Carter Street

Telephone: 601-879-8686

Fax: 601-879-3630
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Madison City Government

Madison City Hall

P.O. Box 40

Madison, MS  39130-0440

Mayor

Mayor's Assistant

Janet Danks

jdanks@madisonthecity.com

Alderman-at-large

Mary Hawkins Butler

Mayor@MadisontheCity.com

1004 Madison Avenue

Madison, MS  39110

Telephone: 601-856-7116

Fax: 601-856-8786

Alderman (Ward 6)

Guy Bowering

Alderman (Ward 2)

Patricia Peeler

Alderman (Ward 3)

Ken Jacobs

Alderman (Ward 4)

Steve Hickok

Warren Strain

Alderman (Ward 1)

Alderman (Ward 5)

Tawanna Tatum

Michael Hudgins
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Mayor

Ridgeland City Government

Ridgeland City Hall

P.O. Box 217

304 Hwy 51

Ridgeland, MS  39157

Chuck Gautier

Alderman (Ward 1)

Ken Heard

Alderman (Ward 2)

D.I. Smith

Gene F. McGee

304 Hyw 51

Ridgeland, MS  39157

Telephone: 601-856-7113

Alderman-At-Large

Aldermand (Ward 3)

Alderman (Ward 6)

Wesley Hamlin

Alderman (Ward 4)

Brian P. Ramsey

Mayor Pro Tempore (Ward 5)

Scott Jones

Kevin Holder
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BOS@madison-co.com

District 1

Sheila Jones

601-790-2590

Madison County Board of Supervisors

146 Center Street

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS  39046

Telephone: 601-859-2847

District 2

Trey Baxter

Paulgrif@bellsouth.net

District 3

Gerald Steen

601-855-5500

District 4

David Bishop

(601) 790-2590

Office: (601) 790-2590

District 5

Paul E. Griffin

P.O. Box 5

Camden, MS  39045

601-460-9800

Katie Byrant Snell

601-937-2842

Secretary

Cynthia Parker

Telephone: 601-855-5535

Fax: 601-855-5703

Board Attorney 
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County Supervisors County Appointees

Sheila Jones District I Penni Davis

5 yr term- 377 Kingsbridge Rd. 

exp 7/2017 Madison, Ms. 39110

 

Trey Baxter District II Arma Harper

5 yr term- 802 Annadale Rd

exp 7/2020 Madison, MS 39110

 

Gerald Steen District III Connie K. Machado

5 yr term- 767 N. Livingston Rd

exp 7/2018 Ridgeland, MS 39157  

 

David Bishop District IV Shirley Washington

5 yr term- 179 Crosswind Drive

exp 07/2018 Flora, MS 39071

(*shirleyremainofJewelWilliamsterm)

Paul Griffin District V Mary King

5 yr term- 716 Martin Luther King Dr.

exp 7/2018 Canton, MS 39046

 

City of Canton Danny Murphy

5 yr term- 222 Way Road

exp 7/2014 Canton, MS 39046

Appointed 6/2006  

City of Flora Ann White

5 yr term- 139 3rd Street

exp 7/2019 Flora, MS 39071

Appointed 2/2014

 

City of Madison Andrew Smith

5 yr term- 320 Summer Oak Trail

exp 7/2017 Madison, MS  39110

Appointed 10/2012  

City of Ridgeland Polly Hammett

5 yr term- 317 Creston Ct.

exp 7/2017 Ridgeland, MS  39157

Appointed 1/2015 serving remain.of Carol Davis term)

(C) 601-209-2773

MADISON COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

(C) 601-573-6222

davispenni66@gmail.com

Appointed 10/2009

(H) 601-853-9843

(C) 601-259-5983

aharper51@att.net

Appointed 7/2015

(H) 601-856-2881

(W) 601-984-1273

(H) 601-859-5124

Appointed 2/2011 mspggy@yahoo.com

(C) 601-927-8437

Appointed 10/2015

(H) 601-859-5567

(W) 601-859-2752

(C) 601-331-1002

Appointed 10/2003 kmary15starter@gmail.com

City Appointments

shirleywashington61@yahoo.com

Vice-President: Arma Harper ; Sec/Treasurer: Mary King

(C) 601-906-3809

dpmurphy@bellsouth.net

(C) 601-506-8752

awhiteteacher7@hotmail.com

(C) 601-624-4705

smittysmith2@me.com

(C) 601-853-2240

(H) 601-497-8748

2015-2016 Officers: President: Andrew Smith

phammett@netdoor.com
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Fax: 601-855-0149

Flora Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 211

601-879-9376

Madison Chamber of Commerce

Chambers of Commerce

Canton Chamber of Commerce

100 Depot Dr.

Canton, MS  39046-4305

Telephone: 601-859-5816

P.O. Box 74

Telephone: 601-605-2554

Ridgeland, MS 39157-8664

Fax: 601-605-2260

Suite 101

P.O. Box 194

Ridgeland, MS  39158-0194

Madison County Chamber of Commerce

618 Crescent Blvd

Telephone: 601-991-9996

Fax: 601-991-9997

Ridgeland Chamber of Commerce

Flora, MS  39071

Madison, MS  39130-0544

Telephone: 601-856-7060

Fax: 601-856-4852

P.O. Box 544

1239 Hwy 51
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United States Representatives

United States Senators

Thad Cochran

Roger F. Wicker

Trent Kelly - 1st District

Bennie Thompson - 2nd District

Gregg Harper - 3rd District

Delbert Hosemann

Steven Palazzo - 4th District

Telephone: 601-359-3150

Governor of Mississippi

Phil Bryant

P.O. Box 139

Jackson, MS 39205

Lt. Governor

Fax: 601-359-3741

Tate Reeves

P.O. Box 1018

Jackson, MS 39215

Telephone: 601-359-3200

Fax: 601-359-4045

Secretary of State for Mississippi

550 High St. Suite 1200

Jackson, MS 39201

Telephone: 601-359-3680

401 Mississippi St.

Jackson, MS 39201-1004

Telephone: 601-359-1350

Fax: 601-359-1499

Mississippi Attorney General

Jim Hood
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Mississippi State Senators Mississippi House of Representatives 

Thad Cochran Bennie Thompson

113 Dirksen Senate Office Building 2432 Rayburn HOB

Washington, DC 20510 Washington, DC 20515-2402

202-224-5054 202-225-5876

tcochran@mail.senate.gov

Gregg Harper

Roger F. Wicker 307 Cannon HOB

555 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington, DC HOB 20515-2403

Washington, DC 20510 601-362-8105 (W)

202-224-6253

rwicker@mail.senate.gov

Steven Palazzo

2269 Rayburn HOB

Washington, DC 20515-2404

202-225-5772
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Almengual, Frances 19-May Bowen, Becky 12-Dec

Ridgeland Public Library - Head of Circulation Madison Public Library - Children's Specialist

1005 Camdenmill Dr. 107 Novara Trail

Ridgeland, MS 39157 Madison, MS 39110

601-853-4465 (Home) 601-497-9934 (Cell) 601-862-0589  (Cell)

Beamon, Lennie 12-Dec Beamon, Marlon 28-Sep

Camden Public Library - Branch Manager Admin - Courier/Housekeeping

1679 Hwy 17 1679 Hwy. 17

Camden, MS 39045 Camden, MS 39045

901-371-1651  (Cell) 731-402-6895 (Library Cell Phone)

Cockrell, Cheryl (Sherry) 10-Jul Dunlap, Keshun 28-Feb

Admin - Collection Development Coordinator Madison Public Library - P/T Circulation

200 Bedford Drive 147 Links Dr. Apt. 29-A

Brandon, MS 39047 Canton, MS 39046

601-955-4772 (Cell) 601-624-1710 (cell)

Export, Diara (Dee) 20-Jun Flanders, Evanne 16-Nov

Flora Public Library - Branch Manager Madison Public Library - Head of Circulation

106 Peyton Lane Not Listed

Flora, MS 39071 Not Listed

 601-942-2309

Giamalva, Antoinette 2-Nov Grant, Teresa 18-Apr

Ridgeland Public Library - Branch Manager Admin - Administrative Assistant

586 Acorn Lane 209 Acadia Lane

Brandon, MS  39047 Madison, MS 39110

601-506-5979 (Home) 601-906-0095 (Cell)   

Greenwood, Christine 17-Feb

Canton Public Library - Branch Manager

412 E. Semmes St.

Canton, MS 39046

601-859-3401  (Home)   601-572-5402  (Cell)

Madison County Library System Staff Members
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Harper, Jared 20-Sep Hinman, Laura 13-Sep

Ridgeland - Circulation Assistant Admin - Cataloger Metadata Libarian

190 Traceland Dr. 110 Pine Knoll Drive

Madison, MS 39110 Ridgeland, MS 39157

601-995-4134  (Cell)   605-695-2956  (Cell)   

Johnson, Medenna 7-Aug Johnson, Tonja 26-Oct

Canton Public Library - Circulation Asst. Admin - Director

635 Forrest Grove Dr 129 Hartfield Dr. 

Ridgeland, MS 39157 Madison, MS 39110

601-540-6827  (Home)  662-538-9292 (cell)

Lawson, Ke'Aura 25-Apr Lewis, Quinella 29-May

Ridgeland Public Library - Children's Specialist Canton Public Library -Circ./Shelve Maint.Supervisor

513 North St. 1023 Holmes Avenue

Brandon, MS 39042 Canton, MS 39046

601-940-8471 601-859-2377  (Home)  601-761-0796 (Cell)

Jordan, Scarlett 25-Mar Lloyd, Joe 22-Sep

Flora Public Library - P/T Circulation Camden Public Library - P/T Circulation Asst.

2667 Old Dover Road 187 Lottville Rd.

Bentonia, MS 39040 Canton, MS 39046

662-571-1011  (Cell) 601-201-0711  (Cell)

McGraw, Lacey 21-Aug Myers, Ray 15-Jan

Canton - PT Children's Specialist Admin - Asst Director/Systems Administrator

509 E. Dinkins St.  137 Bellemeade Trace

Canton, MS 39046 Clinton, MS 39056

Cell (601) 407-4751 601-924-5977 (Home) 601-906-5702  (Cell)

Murchison, Kayla 25-Aug O'Brien, Steve 18-Jun

Flora - Head of Circ./Children's Specialist Ridgeland Library - Circ. Asst/Shelf Maint. Supervisor

538 Post Oak Place 141 Planters Row

Madison, MS 39110 Madison, MS 39110

662-292-3802 (Cell) 601-856-3225  (Home)   402-659-4178  (Cell)

Madison County Library System Staff Members
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Palmer, Erin 3-Jan Reed, Braley 19-Sep

Madison Library - Shelver Admin - Asst Systems Admin/PIO/Webmaster

124 Camden Lake Circle 101 Rosebriar Common

Madison, MS 39110 Madison, MS 39110

(H) 601-415-9926 601-540-6353 (Cell)

Shelton, Alice 14-Jan Smithson, Pamela (Pam) 6-Sep

Admin - P/T Assistant Accountant Madison Public Library - Circ Asst./Shelver Supervisor

444 Cauthen Rd 234 Heritage Dr.

Camden, MS 39045 Madison, MS 39110

601-267-6368 (Home) 601-415-7943  (Cell) 601-613-7666 (cell)

Spitz, Margaret 23-Jan Stanford, Monica 25-Jan

Ridgeland Public Library - Part-time Shelver Admin - Business Manager

700 Highleadon Place 546 Brookstone Drive

Madison, MS 39110 Madison, MS 39110

662-402-8175 (Cell) 601-253-5970  (Home)  601-906-5516  (Cell)

Tarpley, Beverly 10-Nov Terry, Tammie 17-Jun

Madison Public Library - Circulation Madison Public Library - Branch Manager

1192 Rice Road 124 Northridge Dr.  

Madison, MS  39110 Madison, MS  39110

601-856-6305 (home)    601-278-5245 (cell) 601-927-7491

Walker, Tanesha R. 18-Oct White, Tiffany 10-Aug

Canton Public Library - Head of Circulation Admin - Youth Services Director

1160 Sharon Rd. 110 Bayleaf Lane

Canton, MS 39046 Madison, MS 39110

601-278-9182 601-720-5649

Williams, Taylor 18-Sep Young, Adaire 7-Aug

Ridgeland Public Library - Circulation Assistant Madison Public Library - Part-time Circulation

155 El Pine Dr. 376 Dover Lane

Pearl, MS 39208 Madison, MS 39110

601-573-3099 601-853-2886 (home) 601-940-4242 (cell)

Madison County Library System Staff Members
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